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NRC Contacts 
 
Northern Racing College   Telephone  01302 861000 

The Stables, Rossington Hall   Facsimile  01302 864151  

Great North Road    Email   info@northernracingcollege.co.uk 

Doncaster     Website www.northernracingcollege.co.uk  

DN11 0HN 

 

 

Chief Executive    Stephen Padgett   

     stephen.padgett@northernracingcollege.co.uk 

 

Operations Director    Joanne Ellis   01302 861020 

     joanne.ellis@northernracingcollege.co.uk 

 

Support Services Manager   Michelle Bardsley  01302 861009 

     michelle.bardsley@northernracingcollege.co.uk 

 

WBL Manager    Vanessa Cashmore  01302 861003 

     vanessa.cashmore@northernracingcollege.co.uk 

 

Lead Skills for Life Tutor  Dave Fernandez  01302 861025 

     andrea.wilson@northernracingcollege.co.uk 

 

Student Welfare Officer   Georgie Sherry  01302 861010 

georgina.sherry@northernracingcollege.co.uk 

 
Contacting your assessor 

If you have any questions whilst producing your portfolio of evidence then you should contact your 

assessor or any other assessors from the list below. 

 

Roving 

Instructor 

name 

Area Mobile 

number 

e-mail address 

Jessica Kelsall South and 

West 

07852982246 jessica.kelsall@northernracingcollege.co.uk 

 

Anna Kirkland North 07747444940 anna.kirkland@northernracingcollege.co.uk  

 

Samantha 

Trainor 

Middleham  samantha.trainor@northernracingcollege.co.uk  

Jackie Hodge  Newmarket   

 

Vanessa 

Cashmore 

 07852982245 vanessa.cashmore@northernracingcollege.co.uk 
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